
2025 ASA Section Chairs & Community Leaders 

 

ASA Program Planning Officer, Jim Ippolito, Ippolito.38@osu.edu 

ASA Program Chair, Wade Thomason, wade.thomason@okstate.edu 

ASA, CSSA, SSSA DEI Program Planning Committee Member, Endy Lopes Kailer, endy@ksu.edu 

 

Agronomic Production Systems, Kulbhushan Grover, kgrover@nmsu.edu 

Applied Soybean Research, Eros Francisco, ezf0034@auburn.edu 

Bioenergy Systems, Sangeeta Bansal, sbansal@mail.fresnostate.edu 

Cotton, Hemp, Flax, and Other Fiber Crops, Will Rutland, wjr87@msstate.edu 

Crop Irrigation Strategies and Management, Hope Njuki Nakabuye, hopenjuki.nakabuye@ag.tamu.edu 

Nutrient Management Professionals, Henry Sintim, hsintim@uga.edu 

Organic Management Systems, Gabriel Maltais-Landry, maltaislandryg@ufl.edu 

Precision Agriculture Systems, Deepak Joshi, drjoshi@ksu.edu 

Semi-arid Dryland Cropping Systems, Sally Jones-Diamond, sally.jones@colostate.edu 

Sensor-Based Nutrient Management, Johnny Li, liujunl@uidaho.edu 

Soil and Water Management Professionals, Ekrem Ozlu, eozlu@ncsu.edu 

Weedy and Invasive Plant Species, Vijay Singh, v.singh@vt.edu 

Applied Wheat Research, Joshua Nasielski, nasielsk@uoguelph.ca 

 

Biometry and Statistical Computing, Germano Costa Neto, germano.cneto@gmail.com 

Bioinformatics in Crops and Soils, Margaret Krause, margaret.krause@oregonstate.edu 

Spatial Statistics and On-Farm Research, Aurelie Poncet, poncet@uark.edu 

Statistical Education/Training for Researchers, Brian Rice, brice7@unl.edu 

 

Climatology and Modeling, Nithya Rajan, nithya.rajan@ag.tamu.edu 

Agroclimatology and Agronomic Modeling, Gurjinder Baath, gurjinder.baath@ag.tamu.edu 

Airborne and Satellite Remote Sensing, Sayantan Sarkar, sarkarsayantan@hotmail.com 

Biophysical Measurements and Sensors, Dirk Baker, dbaker@campbellsci.com 

Evapotranspiration Measurement and Modeling, Rahul Raman, rahulr@vt.edu 

Global Climate Change, Sushil Thapa, sthapa@ucmo.edu 

Model Applications in Field Research, Sumanta Chatterjee, soil.uwm19@gmail.com 

 

Education and Extension, Mala Ganiger, mala.ganiger@ndsu.edu 

Advancing Agronomy via Public-Private Collaboration, Nathan Hein, nathan.hein@bayer.com 

Extension Education, Shikha Singh, shikha.singh@wsu.edu 

K-16 Education and Outreach, Grace Flusche Ogden, graceflusche@yahoo.com 

 

Environmental Quality, Morgan Davis, mpdavis@missouri.edu 

Animal Agriculture and the Environment, Melissa Wilson, wilso984@umn.edu 

Beneficial Reuse By-Products in Agriculture, 

Biochar: Agronomic and Environmental Uses, Debankur Sanyal, dsanyal@arizona.edu 

Managing Denitrification in Agronomic Systems, Tajamul Hussain, hussaita@oregonstate.edu 

Nutrients and Environmental Quality, Olivia Godber, ofg6@cornell.edu 

Soil Carbon and Greenhouse Gas Emissions, Dinesh Panday, dinesh.panday@rodaleinstitute.org 

Sustainable Intensification, Silvia Pampana, silvia.pampana@unipi.it 
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Global Agronomy, Vanaja Kankarla, vanasu4u@gmail.com 

Agronomic Solutions for Smallholders, Idowu Atoloye, idowu.atoloye@usu.edu 

Perennial Grain Development, Jessica Gutknecht, jgut@umn.edu 

US-Sino Agricultural Research Forum, 

 

Land Management and Conservation, Dianna Bagnall, dbagnall@soilhealthinstitute.org 

Cover Crop Management, Shalamar Armstrong, sarmstro@purdue.edu 

Long-Term Agricultural Research, Alex Woodley, alwoodle@ncsu.edu 

Soil Health, Ayush Joshi Gyawali, agyawali@soilhealthinstitute.org 
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